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Hospitality for Meetings

We serve insulated flasks of high quality Fairtrade tea and coffee. Decaffeinated coffee

can be provided if required.
Solutions for meetings

Tea / coffee
Tea / coffee with:

Luxury biscuits

Homemade shortbread

Homemade scone

Traybakes

Mini Danish or muffin
Small still water bottle (330ml)
Small sparkling water bottle (330ml)
Large still water bottle (750ml)
Large sparkling water bottle (750m0)
Appletiser bottle (750ml)

Jug of fruit juice (serves 6)
(Apple, orange or cranberry)

Cartons of soft drinks
(Five Alive etc)

Tins of soft drinks
(Coke, Fanta etc)

Bottles of soft drinks
(Coke, Fanta)

Fresh fruit smoothie
Red Bull (energy drink)

Whole fruit (per person)
(Apple, orange, banana etc)

Fresh fruit cut platter (per person)

£1.50

£1.80
£1.80
£2.45
£2.60
£2.45
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£5.00
£5.00

£0.65

£1.00

£1.50

£1.75
£2.00
£0.70

£2.50



Hospitality for Meetings

Meeting over lunch

Sandwiches are supplied by French Village and are served in a branded, environmentally
friendly presentation box. All orders include a vegetarian selection served seperately. A wide
range of dietary requirements can be accommodated for on request.

Tea / coffee & sandwich £4.50
Classic sandwich (No tea / coffee) £3.00
Gourmet sandwich £3.70
Open sandwich £9.00
Sub rolls and wraps £3.30
Filled bagel £4.25
Salad boxes (choice of chicken caesar, tuna nigoise, superfood) £3.50

All prices exclude VAT.






