# Hospitality for Meetings



#### **Hospitality for Meetings**

## We serve insulated flasks of high quality Fairtrade tea and coffee. Decaffeinated coffee can be provided if required.

### ${\bf Solutions}\ {\bf for}\ {\bf meetings}$

Tea / coffee	£1.50
Tea / coffee with:	
Luxury biscuits	£1.80
Homemade shortbread	£1.80
Homemade scone	£2.45
Traybakes	£2.60
Mini Danish or muffin	£2.45
Small still water bottle (330ml)	£1.50
Small sparkling water bottle (330ml)	£1.50
Large still water bottle (750ml)	£2.50
Large sparkling water bottle (750ml)	£2.50
Appletiser bottle (750ml)	£5.00
Jug of fruit juice (serves 6) (Apple, orange or cranberry)	£5.00
Cartons of soft drinks (Five Alive etc)	£0.65
Tins of soft drinks (Coke, Fanta etc)	£1.00
Bottles of soft drinks (Coke, Fanta)	£1.50
Fresh fruit smoothie	£1.75
Red Bull (energy drink)	£2.00
Whole fruit (per person) (Apple, orange, banana etc)	£0.70
Fresh fruit cut platter (per person)	£2.50

#### **Hospitality for Meetings**

#### Meeting over lunch

Sandwiches are supplied by French Village and are served in a branded, environmentally friendly presentation box. All orders include a vegetarian selection served seperately. A wide range of dietary requirements can be accommodated for on request.

Tea / coffee & sandwich	£4.50
Classic sandwich (No tea / coffee)	£3.00
Gourmet sandwich	£3.70
Open sandwich	£9.00
Sub rolls and wraps	£3.30
Filled bagel	£4.25
Salad boxes (choice of chicken caesar, tuna niçoise, superfood)	£3.50

